
Official International SimRacing Club Result Sheet
League: GTR2
Season: GT1
Track: Autodromo Interlagos
Date: 2014-01-11

Qualifying length:  minutes
Race laps: 42 laps
Race distance: 179.004 km.
Official event: Yes
Simulation: GTR2

Official Result

P Driver/Team Laps Race Time/Fastest Lap Difference Grid Position/Time Car

1.
Anatoliy Korychev (RUS)
Team I-SRC.ru 42

1h04m14.879
1m28.395 -

P2
1m27.301 Ford GT1

2.
Dmitriy Smikalov (RUS)
Team I-SRC.ru 42

1h04m20.471
1m28.754 +5.592

P3
1m27.747 Mercedes-Benz CLK-LM

3.
Ilya Isaenko (RUS)

42
1h04m43.456

1m29.348 +28.577
P4

1m28.577 Mclaren F-1 GTR 2005

4.
Danil Davletshin (RUS)

42
1h05m24.639

1m29.641 +1m09.760
P9

1m29.160 Mclaren F-1 GTR 2005

5.
Alexei Maximov (RUS)
Team I-SRC.ru 42

1h05m36.796
1m29.901 +1m21.917

P8
1m28.781 Lamborghini Murcielago ...

6.
Alexei Ovtcharenko (FRA)

41
1 lap down
1m28.707 -

P1
1m27.139 Maserati MC12

7.
Andrei Holubnychyi (UKR)

41
1 lap down
1m29.752 -

P5
1m28.633 Ferrari 550 Maranello

8.
Dmitriy Belyayev (RUS)

40
2 laps down

1m32.013 -
P14

1m31.187 Chevrolet Corvette C6.R

9.
Eugene Tolkachev (RUS)
Team I-SRC.ru 39

3 laps down
1m29.385 -

P7
1m28.757 Lamborghini Murcielago ...

10.
Dima Kreido (RUS)

23
19 laps down

1m35.237 -
P16

1m35.364 Ford GT1

11.
 ()
Team I-SRC.ru 10

32 laps down
1m30.922 -

P11
1m29.504 Ford GT1

12.
Konstantin Paul (UKR)

6
36 laps down

1m32.704 -
P15

1m32.475 Aston martin DBR9 2009

13.
Evgeniy Baklyukov (RUS)

3
39 laps down

1m31.446 -
P13

1m30.716 Mclaren F-1 GTR 2005

14.
Andryus Tishka (LIT)

1
41 laps down

2m01.589 -
P12

1m29.673 Ford GT1

15.
Sergey Lapin (RUS)
Team I-SRC.ru 1

41 laps down
2m25.668 -

P6
1m28.730 Lamborghini Murcielago ...

16.
Igor Neyadov (RUS)

0
42 laps down

1m30.536 DQ
P10

1m29.444 Maserati MC12

http://i-src.ru/
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Official Event Additional Information

Fastest Lap (Lapnumber) Driver
1m28.395 (Lap 21) Anatoliy Korychev (RUS)

Lead Laps Driver
28 Anatoliy Korychev (RUS)

10 Alexei Ovtcharenko (FRA)

3 Ilya Isaenko (RUS)

1 Alexei Maximov (RUS)

Top 10 Most Improved Positions Driver
6

From P14 to P8 Dmitriy Belyayev (RUS)

6
From P16 to P10 Dima Kreido (RUS)

5
From P9 to P4 Danil Davletshin (RUS)

3
From P8 to P5 Alexei Maximov (RUS)

3
From P15 to P12 Konstantin Paul (UKR)

1
From P2 to P1 Anatoliy Korychev (RUS)

1
From P3 to P2 Dmitriy Smikalov (RUS)

1
From P4 to P3 Ilya Isaenko (RUS)

Top 10 Most Lost Positions Driver
9

From P6 to P15 Sergey Lapin (RUS)

6
From P10 to P16 Igor Neyadov (RUS)

5
From P1 to P6 Alexei Ovtcharenko (FRA)

2
From P5 to P7 Andrei Holubnychyi (UKR)

2
From P7 to P9 Eugene Tolkachev (RUS)

2
From P12 to P14 Andryus Tishka (LIT)
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